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DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ARELLANO, JUAN PABLO
ARELLANO, JUAN PABLO
ARELLANO, JUAN PABLO
AYALA, JORGE NONE
AYALA, JORGE NONE
AYALA, JORGE NONE
AYALA, JORGE NONE
BRINTON, BRIAN KEITH

COLEMAN-DIPERSIO, ANTONIO DAVID

GLADU, MICHAEL ARTHUR
GLADU, MICHAEL ARTHUR
GUZMAN PEREZ, MARIO ENRIQUE
GUZMAN PEREZ, MARIO ENRIQUE
HARRISON, MIKAYLA J.

HART, DARREL BRET

HART, DARREL BRET

HART, DARREL BRET

HART, DARREL BRET

HART, DARREL BRET

Henry, Delvon Sylvester

JACKSON, JAMIELYN

JOHNSON, BRITTENY DANAE
JOHNSON, BRITTENY DANAE
JOHNSON, BRITTENY DANAE
JOHNSON-DOWNES, AKILAH U.
NOLASCOMONTIEL, JOSE CARLOS
PEREZ, CALIN VELA

PEREZ, CALIN VELA

PEREZ, CALIN VELA

QUINONES, MARCOTUCIO RODAS
RAMIRES, YESENIA GARCIA
RAMIRES, YESENIA GARCIA
RIVERA, STEPHON JULIAN
RIVERA, STEPHON JULIAN

SOLL, JANAE

WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA

WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA

WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA

WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA

Case Number

25700QK0

2600QK0

25Y0QKO0

1BKOAP1

1BMOAP1

1BNOAP1

1BLOAP1
D-033-CR-23-000241
2Y20SLN

06N0Z15

06M0Z15

26C0QK0

26D0QK0
D-033-CR-23-000138
0ZFOT3R

0ZHOT3R

0ZGOT3R

0ZJ0T3R

0ZDOT3R
D-033-CR-24-000029
D-033-CR-24-060002
07L0Z15

07M0Z15

07N0Z15
D-033-CR-24-000049
0OOO00OEK 41803
0OO0O00EK 41544
0OOO00EK 41545
0OOOOOEK 41546
OOOOOOEAT72347
0OOO00OEK 42329
0OO000EK 42330
0000000100GZB
0000000110GZB
D-033-CR-17-000305
0ZS0T3R

0ZROT3R

0ZQOT3R

0ZTOT3R
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Hearing Date: 03/13/2024 - Wednesday

Hearing Time Courtroom

1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
8:45AM
2:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
8:45AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
8:45AM
8:45AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
8:45AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
8:45AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
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00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 03/14/2024 - Thursday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
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RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
' J need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘/00!{?1 P-?:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 03/15/2024 - Friday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
COMEGY S, HEATHER D-033-CR-24-000045 8:30AM Courtroom 1
Commodore, Arliss D-033-CV-23-007183 1:30PM Courtroom 1
Commodore, Craig D-033-CV-23-007183 1:30PM Courtroom 1
Moore, Robyn Christina D-033-CV-23-007268 9:00AM Courtroom 1
Plummer, Robin C D-033-CV-23-007330 1:30PM Courtroom 1
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RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

E This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘/00!(?1 ."-?:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 03/18/2024 - Monday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
ADELUSI, TYSO HARLING 5DSOE31 2:30PM Courtroom 1
ANDREWS, THERON JAMES, 3rd D-033-CR-23-000049 8:45AM Courtroom 1
ATKINS, DUANE M 000000T697609 1:30PM Courtroom 1
ATKINS, DUANE M 000000T697610 1:30PM Courtroom 1
ATKINS, DUANE M 000000T697611 1:30PM Courtroom 1
ATKINS, DUANE M 000000T697612 1:30PM Courtroom 1
EUSEBIO-GERONIMO, ROSALBA D-033-CR-24-000006 8:45AM Courtroom 1
FILS-AIME, RODNEY 5DWOE31 2:30PM Courtroom 1
FLINT, ETHAN CHRISTOPHER LA95427 2:30PM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DJOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DLOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DDOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DCOE31 10:.00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DGOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DBOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DFOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DKOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER | 5DHOE31 10:00AM Courtroom 1
SANTOS, FERNANDO SOSA 0OOO000EK 42461 1:30PM Courtroom 1
SANTOS, FERNANDO SOSA 0OOO000EK 42462 1:30PM Courtroom 1
SANTOS, FERNANDO SOSA 0OO00O00EK 42463 1:30PM Courtroom 1
WAHEED, MUHAMMAD HUMMASNONE  5DTOE31 2:30PM Courtroom 1
WILSON, KEESHIRA 12Wouvw 1:30PM Courtroom 1
WILSON, KEESHIRA 12vOoUvw 1:30PM Courtroom 1
YANCY, COREY TAIR 0000000110GZD 1:30PM Courtroom 1
YANCY, COREY TAIR 0000000120GZD 1:30PM Courtroom 1
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RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
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00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 03/19/2024 - Tuesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
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