DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT



This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/13/2024 - Wednesday

	C N 1			D (W) D (W
Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
ARELLANO, JUAN PABLO	25Z0QK0	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
ARELLANO, JUAN PABLO	2600QK0	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
ARELLANO, JUAN PABLO	25Y0QK0	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
AYALA, JORGE NONE	1BK0AP1	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
AYALA, JORGE NONE	1BM0AP1	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
AYALA, JORGE NONE	1BN0AP1	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
AYALA, JORGE NONE	1BL0AP1	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
BRINTON, BRIAN KEITH	D-033-CR-23-000241	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
COLEMAN-DIPERSIO, ANTONIO DAVID	2Y20SLN	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
GLADU, MICHAEL ARTHUR	06N0Z15	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
GLADU, MICHAEL ARTHUR	06M0Z15	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
GUZMAN PEREZ, MARIO ENRIQUE	26C0QK0	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
GUZMAN PEREZ, MARIO ENRIQUE	26D0QK0	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
HARRISON, MIKAYLA J.	D-033-CR-23-000138	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
HART, DARREL BRET	0ZF0T3R	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
HART, DARREL BRET	0ZH0T3R	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
HART, DARREL BRET	0ZG0T3R	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
HART, DARREL BRET	0ZJ0T3R	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
HART, DARREL BRET	0ZD0T3R	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
Henry, Delvon Sylvester	D-033-CR-24-000029	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
JACKSON, JAMIE LYN	D-033-CR-24-060002	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
JOHNSON, BRITTENY DANAE	07L0Z15	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
JOHNSON, BRITTENY DANAE	07M0Z15	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
JOHNSON, BRITTENY DANAE	07N0Z15	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
JOHNSON-DOWNES, AKILAH U.	D-033-CR-24-000049	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
NOLASCOMONTIEL, JOSE CARLOS	000000EK41803	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
PEREZ, CALIN VELA	000000EK41544	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
PEREZ, CALIN VELA	000000EK41545	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
PEREZ, CALIN VELA	000000EK41546	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
QUINONES, MARCOTUCIO RODAS	000000EA72347	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIRES, YESENIA GARCIA	000000EK42329	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIRES, YESENIA GARCIA	000000EK42330	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
RIVERA, STEPHON JULIAN	000000100GZB	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
RIVERA, STEPHON JULIAN	0000000110GZB	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
SOLL, JANAE	D-033-CR-17-000305	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA	0ZS0T3R	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA	0ZR0T3R	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA	0ZQ0T3R	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
WICKS, ERIEL LAMIYA	0ZT0T3R	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	

WARYLAND TO DICINET

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/14/	2024 - Thursday
----------------------	-----------------

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details

MARYLAND

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
COMEGYS, HEATHER	D-033-CR-24-000045	8:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Commodore, Arliss	D-033-CV-23-007183	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
Commodore, Craig	D-033-CV-23-007183	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
Moore, Robyn Christina	D-033-CV-23-007268	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
Plummer, Robin C	D-033-CV-23-007330	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	





This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/18/2024 - Monday

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
ADELUSI, TYSO HARLING	5DS0E31	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
ANDREWS, THERON JAMES, 3rd	D-033-CR-23-000049	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
ATKINS, DUANE M	000000T697609	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
ATKINS, DUANE M	000000T697610	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
ATKINS, DUANE M	000000T697611	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
ATKINS, DUANE M	000000T697612	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
EUSEBIO-GERONIMO, ROSALBA	D-033-CR-24-000006	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
FILS-AIME, RODNEY	5DW0E31	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
FLINT, ETHAN CHRISTOPHER	LA95427	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DJ0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DL0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DD0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DC0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DG0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DB0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DF0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DK0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
RAMIREZ JUAREZ, IMER I	5DH0E31	10:00AM	Courtroom 1	
SANTOS, FERNANDO SOSA	000000EK42461	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
SANTOS, FERNANDO SOSA	000000EK42462	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
SANTOS, FERNANDO SOSA	000000EK42463	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
WAHEED, MUHAMMAD HUMMAS NONE	5DT0E31	2:30PM	Courtroom 1	
WILSON, KEESHIRA	12W0UVW	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
WILSON, KEESHIRA	12V0UVW	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
YANCY, COREY TAIR	0000000110GZD	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	
YANCY, COREY TAIR	0000000120GZD	1:30PM	Courtroom 1	

WARYLAND TO DICHART

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - KENT

This report was run on 3/12/2024 8:20:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appear or participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 03/19/2024 - Tuesday

Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details